You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1729 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd November 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands Tty i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1729|571 |534] 97 662 | 716 | 837 | 892 | 190 | 728 | 412 [399] 986 | 743 | 207 577 373 422 149

D % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"l hear what you say"
| disagree and do not want to discuss it further 48 | 52 50 48 50 50 | 51 45 38 46 51 53| 50 44 38 51 49 48 47
| accept your point of view 45 | 44 43 46 43 44 | 41 49 57 46 41 43| 43 48 48 43 44 46 49
Don'tknow 7 4 7 6 7 6 8 6 5 8 8 5 6 8 14 6 7 6 4
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"With the greatest respect..."
| think you are anidiot 68 | 75 71 70 74 68 | 68 67 66 67 73 65| 70 66 61 71 70 66 66
lam listeningtoyou 24 | 20 21 23 20 25 | 24 24 26 22 21 29| 23 26 25 23 20 28 24
Don'tknow 8 5 8 8 6 7 7 9 8 10 6 6 8 9 14 6 9 7 10
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"That's not bad"
That's good 61 | 63 61 62 64 60 | 65 58 56 61 62 63| 65 57 60 62 59 60 68
That's poor 27 | 27 26 26 25 29 | 24 29 29 26 25 28| 25 29 21 26 28 29 26
Don'tknow 12 | 11 12 12 11 10 | 11 13 15 13 13 9| 10 15 19 12 13 11 7
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If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"That is a very brave proposal"
You areinsane 44 | 43 45 48 46 43 | 46 41 50 43 46 40| 47 40 35 44 44 46 46
I think you have courage 48 | 53 45 47 46 50 | 44 52 38 47 49 54| 46 52 51 48 47 48 47
Don'tknow 8 4 9 4 8 7 9 7 12 10 6 6 8 9 14 7 9 6 7
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"Quite good"
A bit disappointing 31 | 33 30 34 34 32 | 31 30 23 27 36 37| 31 31 25 34 31 30 31
Quite good 64 | 64 64 65 63 64 | 64 65 72 67 59 61| 65 63 65 63 62 67 64
Don'tknow 5 3 6 1 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 2 4 6 10 3 7 4 4
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"l would suggest..."
Do it or be prepared to justify yourself 40 | 45 41 38 42 41 | 44 37 42 39 44 40| 43 38 35 41 45 39 37
Think about the idea, but do what you like 49 | 47 46 56 48 48 | 45 53 53 50 45 49| 48 51 49 50 45 50 54
Don'tknow 11 | 8 13 6 10 11 | 11 10 5 11 12 11| 10 12 15 10 9 11 9
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"Oh, incidentally/by the way..."
The primary purpose of this discussionis... 39 | 42 41 40 38 41 | 38 41 40 40 39 39| 40 39 37 40 41 37 45
This is not a very important point | am bringingup 49 | 48 48 53 51 47 | 50 47 50 46 50 52| 49 48 48 50 45 51 44
Don'tknow 12 | 10 11 7 11 11 | 12 12 1 14 11 9 11 13 15 10 14 12 11
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If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"l was a bit disappointed that"
lam annoyedthat 73 | 75 76 78 78 71 | 70 76 85 75 73 65| 77 69 71 75 73 72 75
It doesn't really matter 17 | 19 15 14 14 20 | 20 14 11 14 18 24| 15 20 15 18 16 18 17
Don'tknow 9 7 9 9 8 9 10 9 4 10 9 10| 8 11 14 7 11 9 8
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"Very interesting"
That is clearly nonsense 32 | 34 34 30 35 33| 34 31 32 31 34 34| 35 29 30 32 30 36 30
lamimpressed 50 | 50 46 53 49 51 | 51 49 50 51 46 52| 49 51 43 52 51 48 54
Don'tknow 18 | 16 19 17 16 17 | 15 20 17 18 20 14| 16 19 26 16 18 16 16
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"Il bear it in mind"
I've forgotten it already 55 | 60 57 52 56 60 | 55 56 51 53 58 60| 55 56 51 57 57 56 52
I will probably doit 32 | 30 31 27 32 29 | 32 31 39 33 29 29| 32 31 28 32 31 32 39
Don'tknow 13 | 10 12 20 13 10 | 13 13 10 15 12 11| 13 13 21 11 12 12 9
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If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"I'm sure it's my fault”
Itsyourfault 35 | 35 34 31 36 34 | 38 32 35 34 36 35| 37 32 33 37 30 37 36
I think itis my fault 53 | 55 52 56 51 55 | 50 55 50 54 51 53| 51 55 50 52 56 52 50
Don'tknow 13 | 10 15 13 13 11 | 12 13 15 12 13 12| 12 13 17 11 14 11 13
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"You must come for dinner"
It's not an invitation, I'm just being polite 57 | 61 62 52 58 61 | 56 59 55 54 59 62| 59 55 52 56 59 59 59
| will send you an invitation soon 34 | 33 29 36 34 32 | 35 33 37 36 31 32| 33 35 33 37 31 33 32
Don'tknow 9 6 9 12 8 7 10 8 7 10 10 6 8 10 15 7 9 8 9
If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"l almost agree"”
Idon'tagree atall 32 | 35 31 36 32 33 | 31 32 25 30 36 33| 31 33 24 35 35 31 26
| am not far from agreement 61 | 63 62 58 63 61 | 61 61 66 60 59 63| 63 59 62 60 59 62 66
Don'tknow 7 3 7 6 5 6 8 7 9 9 6 4 7 8 14 5 6 7 8
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If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"l only have a few minor comments"
Please re-write this completely
I have found a few typos
Don't know

If, during a discussion on the best way to do something,
someone said the following phrase to you, which of the
below comes closest to your interpretation of what they
mean?
"Could we consider some other options"
| don't like your idea
| have not yet decided
Don't know

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands Tty ih | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1729|571]534] 97 | 662 | 716 | 837 892 | 190 | 728 | 412 |399] 986 | 743 | 207 | 577 373 | 422 | 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
31 |34 31 27| 32 34|32 30 |28 20 32 35|33 20| 25 3 30 33 30
58 |57 60 57| 59 56 |55 61 | 66 60 57 52| 58 58| 60 58 57 56 63
119 9 16| 9 11|13 o9 6 11 11 13| o 13| 15 10 12 11 7
50 |62 63 50| 61 60 |60 59 | 61 57 63 59| 59 59| 50 62 60 60 60
35 |3 31 35| 36 35|34 36 |36 35 32 38|35 35| 38 34 35 3% 34
5|2 6 6 4 5 e 5 3 8 5 3|5 6| 12 4 6 4 6
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